
Shipping Costs

FREE for
orders
above

Shipping
6 bottles

Shipping
12 bottles

25€
 

120€
 

30€
 

150€
 
 

30€
 

150€
 

36€
 

180€
 
 

Bulgaria, Finland,
Greece, Norway,

Romania 

FREE for
orders
above

   ZONE 1                               ZONE 2                               ZONE 3      
  

Austria, Belgium, France
Germany, Netherlands,

Luxembourg

Croatia, Czech Rep,
Denmark, Estonia, Hungary,

Ireland, Italy, Lithuania,
Slovakia, Slovenia, Poland,

Switzerland, Sweden

45€
 

220€
 

55€
 

280€
 
 

AÇORES*           SPAIN         BALEARES        CANARIAS      

35€
 

160€
 

40€
 

200€
 
 

18€
 

120€
 

22€
 

150€
 
 

48€
 

220€
 

55€
 

280€
 
 

68€
 

340€
 

85€
 

430€
 
 

FREE for
orders
above

Shipping
6 bottles

Shipping
12 bottles

FREE for
orders
above

FREE for
orders
above

Shipping
6 bottles

Shipping
12 bottles

40€
 

220€
 

62€
 

320€
 
 

FREE for
orders
above

UNITED KINGDOM                            

States not
included:

 
Alabama
Arkansas
Kentucky
Michigan
Mississipi
 S. Dakota

 Utah
 

Shipping
6 bottles

Shipping
12 bottles

100€
Import tax of
+12,5% value of
order for FREE!

185€
Import tax of
+12,5% value of
order for FREE!

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Please check specific prices for the islands

For higher quantities or other locations, please request a quotation

All prices include VAT at legal tax

*Açores maritime freight. For air freight, please request quotation.

Updated on May 2022

PORTUGAL CONTINENTAL: FREE SHIPPING above 75€


