Shipping Costs

PORTUGAL CONTINENTAL: FREE SHIPPING above 75€

	AÇORES*	SPAIN	BALEARES	CANARIAS
Shipping 6 bottles	35€	18€	48€	68€
FREE for orders above	160€	120€	220€	340€
Shipping 12 bottles	40€	22€	55€	85€
FREE for orders above	200€	150€	280€	430€



*Açores maritime freight. For air freight, please request quotation.

	ZONE 1	ZON	E 2	ZONE 3
Shipping 6 bottles	25€	30€		45€
FREE for orders above	120€	150€		220€
Shipping 12 bottles	30€	36€		55€
FREE for orders above	150€	180€		280€
	Austria, Belgium, France Germany, Netherlands, Luxembourg	Croatia, Czech Rep, Denmark, Estonia, Hungary, Ireland, Italy , Lithuania, Slovakia, Slovenia, Poland, Switzerland, Sweden		Bulgaria, Finland, Greece, Norway, Romania
	UNITED KINGDOM		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	
Shipping 6 bottles	40€	Shipping 6 bottles	Shipping 6 bottles Import tax or +12,5% value order for FR	of EE! Alabama Arkansas Kentucky Michigan
FREE for orders above	220€			
Shipping 12 bottles	62€	Shipping 12 bottles	185€ Import tax of +12,5% value of order for FREE!	
FREE for orders above	320€			of S. Dakota

- Please check specific prices for the islands
- For higher quantities or other locations, please request a quotation
- All prices include VAT at legal tax

Updated on May 2022